AFFILIATE MARKETING DISCLOSURE

The content of the Website is not intended in any way to be any professional or other advice even if recommendations for products and/or services are provided at the Website. You acknowledge and agree that accessing and/or using the Website does not create any fiduciary relationship, partnership, limited partnership, or joint venture between you and the Website of RUSSO MEDIA GROUP. RUSSO MEDIA GROUP has agreements with other entities to provide content and/or services in connection with the Website. The links at the Website are provided as an available resource, but no endorsement or warranty, express or implied, is made with respect to any of the agencies, organizations, companies, products or services.

This website ("the Website") is intended for commercial purposes of RUSSO MEDIA GROUP LLC ("RUSSO MEDIA GROUP") only, in connection with business transactions between RUSSO MEDIA GROUP and its affiliates, if any, which may include affiliates, their subsidiaries, sponsors, advertisers, and other entities, whose products and/or services may appear on the Website or its extensions, subsidiaries, or affiliates, with or without a recommendation. RUSSO MEDIA GROUP may have financial relationships with these affiliates, their subsidiaries, sponsors, advertisers, and other entities and may receive financial or other compensation for promoting, advertising and placing their products and/or services on the Website. The amount of the financial or other compensation may depend on whether you actually purchase the products and/or services promoted, advertised, placed or recommended on the Website. RUSSO MEDIA GROUP may also be compensated, financially or otherwise, if you click on and/or follow an ad or a link to a product and/or service on the Website, which will take you to a third party website, which may be a website of our affiliates, their subsidiaries, sponsors, advertisers, and other entities. Such compensation may occur regardless of whether you actually purchase the product and/or service at the third party website.

However, our recommendations will not depend on receiving financial or other compensation from our affiliates, their subsidiaries, sponsors, advertisers, and other entities because we will always seek to diligently review, evaluate, and provide honest opinion, commentary, and/or recommendation of any products and/or services promoted, advertised, placed or recommended on the Website.

You acknowledge and agree that RUSSO MEDIA GROUP shall not be responsible for your use of or reliance upon any content, information, recommendations, views and opinions on the Website, any products and/or services promoted, advertised, placed or recommended on the Website, or any claims, damages or losses arising therefrom.

RUSSO MEDIA GROUP expressly disclaims all warranties of any kind, whether express or implied, including, but not limited to the implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose with respect to the Website and the products and/or services available through the Website or affiliated service links. You expressly understand and agree that RUSSO MEDIA GROUP will not be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special, consequential or exemplary damages for any reason resulting from the access to or use of the Website or purchasing products and/or services through the Website or affiliated service links.